
1 
 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.15, No.2, March-April, 2018 

 

 

 

 

Organised and published 

by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 

Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone :    Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

 

 

http://www.alibnet.org/


2 
 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 

Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 

knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in 

India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian 

Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected 

articles, on request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are covered. 

The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this 

issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve 

precise information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 

membership of ADINET for financial year 2018-2019 are requested to do so. 

Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

April, 2018                                                                           
ADINET, Ahmedabad 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 



3 
 

I N D E X 
 
 

 
S.N. Journal Volume/Issue Page 

1 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly  Volum-56, 2018 Issue-2/3 4 

2 Collection and Curation Volume 37 Issue 2 5 

3 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 25, 2018 Issue-1 5 

4 Data Technologies and Applications Volume 52 Issue 2 6 

5 Digital Library Perspectives Volume 34 Issue 2 7 

6 Digital Library Perspectives Volume 34 Issue 1 7 

7 Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication Volume 67 Issue 3 8 

8 Information and Computer Security Volume 26 Issue 1 9 

9 Information and Learning Science Volume 119 Issue 1/2 10 

10 Internet Research Volume 28 Issue 2 11 

11 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 23, 2018 Issue-1 12 

12 Journal of Documentation Volume 74 Issue 3 13 

13 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 31 Issue 2 14 

14 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 18, 2018 Issue-1 15 

15 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 22 Issue 2 16 

16 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 22 Issue 1 17 

17 Journal of Library Administration Volume 58, 2018 Issue-3 19 

18 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 17, 2017 Issue-3/4 19 

19 Library Hi Tech News Volume 35 Issue 2 20 

20 Library Hi Tech News Volume 35 Issue 1 20 

21 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 37, 2018 Issue-2 21 

22 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 21, 2018 Issue-1 21 

23 Online Information Review Volume 42 Issue 2 22 

24 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 18, Number 2, April 2018 23 

25 Public Library Quarterly Volume 37, 2018 Issue-1 24 

26 Records Management Journal Volume 28 Issue 1 25 

27 Reference Services Review Volume 46 Issue 1 25 

28 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 37, 2018 Issue-1 26 

29 Scientometrics  Volume 115, Issue 1, April 2018 27 

30 The Bottom Line Volume 31 Issue 1 29 

31 The Electronic Library Volume 36 Issue 2 30 

32 The Information Society Volume 34, 2018 Issue-2 31 

33 The Reference Librarian Volume 59, 2018 Issue-2 32 

34 Keywords  33-42 

 

 

https://www.tandfonline.com/wccq20
https://link.springer.com/journal/10502
https://link.springer.com/journal/10502
https://www.tandfonline.com/wcul20
https://www.tandfonline.com/wbfl20
https://www.tandfonline.com/whos20
https://www.tandfonline.com/wjla20
https://www.tandfonline.com/wmrs20
https://www.tandfonline.com/wmus20
http://muse.jhu.edu/journal/159
https://www.tandfonline.com/wplq20
https://www.tandfonline.com/wstl20
https://link.springer.com/journal/11192
https://www.tandfonline.com/utis20
https://www.tandfonline.com/wref20


4 
 

    Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

    Volum-56, 2018 Issue-2/3 

      

1 Title : Setting Standards to Work and Live By: A Memorial Festschrift for Valerie 
Bross 

  Author : Claudia Horning & John J. Riemer 

      

2 Title : The Professional Career and Life of Valerie Bross 

  Author : John J. Riemer 

      

3 Title : The Evolution of the Serial Work, the FRBR Conceptual Model, and RDA  

  Author : Edgar Jones 

      

4 Title : Glocalization and Other Challenges to Cataloging Chinese Continuing 
Resources 

  Author : Hong Cheng 

      

5 Title : Cataloging Digitized Continuing Resources in a Shared Record 
Environment  

  Author : Myung-Ja K. Han, Jamie Carlstone & Patrick Harrington 

      

6 Title : Cataloging for Consortial Collections: A Survey  

  Author : Shi Deng, Aislinn Sotelo & Rebecca Culbertson 

      

7 Title : One for Nine Ten: Cataloging for Consortia Collections, a UC model  

  Author : Renee Chin, Rebecca Culbertson, Shi Deng, Kathleen Garvey-Clasby, 
Bie-hwa Ma, Donal O'Sullivan & Annie Ross 

      

8 Title : From Vision to Action: One Campus's Experience with the UC CONSER 
Funnel 

  Author : Xiaoli Li & Michael Colby 

      

9 Title : From MARC to BIBFRAME 2.0: Crosswalks 

  Author : Amanda Xu, Kirk Hess & Laura Akerman 

      

10 Title : Linked Serial Data: Mapping the CONSER Standard Record to 
BIBFRAME  

  Author : Kevin Balster, Robert Rendall & Tina Shrader 

      

11 Title : Preparing for the Future: National Library of Medicine's® Project to Add 
MeSH® RDF URIs to its Bibliographic and Authority Records  

  Author : Diane L. Boehr & B. Bushman 

      

12 Title : Metadata Schema to Facilitate Linked Data for 3D Digital Models of 
Cultural Heritage Collections: A University of South Florida Libraries Case 
Study 

  Author : Xiying Mi & Bonita M. Pollock 
 
 

      

https://www.tandfonline.com/wccq20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1420291
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1420291
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1393783
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Riemer%2C+John+J
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1388325
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Jones%2C+Edgar
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1388329
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1388329
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Cheng%2C+Hong
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1388324
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1388324
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1388327
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1388895
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1388328
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1388328
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1388326
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1364316
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1364316
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1382642
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1382642
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1388894
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1388894
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1388894


5 
 

    Collection and Curation 

    Volume 37 Issue 2 

      

13 Title : Exploring engagement with non-fiction collections: sociological 
perspectives 

  Author : Sarah Knudson 

  Keywords : School libraries, Public libraries, Advice literature, Non-fiction reading, 
Reading cultures, Reading modalities  

      

14 Title : Characteristics, preferences and motivation of avid non-fiction readers 

  Author : Margaret Kristin Merga, Saiyidi Mat Roni 

  Keywords : Mixed-methods, Non-fiction, Borrower characteristics, Borrower 
motivation, Borrower preferences 

      

15 Title : Reading in information behaviour and information literacy frameworks  

  Author : Andrew Kenneth Shenton  

  Keywords : Information literacy, Reading, Children, Young people, Information needs, 
Information behaviour 

      

16 Title : Non-fiction: an unnaturally naturalised concept for collection development  

  Author : Matthew Kelly  

  Keywords : Public libraries, Knowledge, Civil society, Epistemology, Collection 
management, Non-fiction  

      

17 Title : Thinking in space 

  Author : Laura Troiano  

  Keywords : Writing, Narrative, Creative non-fiction, Interdisciplinary, Space, Stadiums  

      

18 Title : Exhibition and preservation of non-fiction interactive and transmedia forms 
of expression 

  Author : Arnau Gifreu-Castells  

  Keywords : Preservation, Exhibition, Documentary, Non-fiction, Interactive, 
Transmedia 

      

19 Title : Recent philosophy and the fiction/non-fiction distinction  

  Author : Derek Matravers  

  Keywords : Aesthetics, Kendall Walton, Paradox of fiction, Peter Lamarque, 
Philosophy of fiction, Philosophy of literature  

      

    College & Undergraduate Libraries 

    Volume 25, 2018 Issue-1 

      

20 Title : Rights instruction for undergraduate students: Needs, trends, and 
resources 

  Author : Elizabeth Joan Kelly  

      

21 Title : Knowledge ambassadors in academic libraries in Kenya: Development, 
benefits, and challenges 

  Author : Jane Wacuka Gikandi & Miriam Wanjiku Ndungu 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-08-2017-0034
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-08-2017-0034
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Knudson%2C+Sarah
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-05-2017-0019
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-04-2017-0013
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Shenton%2C+Andrew+Kenneth
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-08-2017-0033
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Kelly%2C+Matthew
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-08-2017-0038
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Troiano%2C+Laura
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-08-2017-0037
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-08-2017-0037
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Gifreu-Castells%2C+Arnau
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CC-07-2017-0031
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Matravers%2C+Derek
https://www.tandfonline.com/wcul20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2016.1275910
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2016.1275910
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Kelly%2C+Elizabeth+Joan
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2017.1295412
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2017.1295412


6 
 

22 Title : High-touch, low-tech: Investigating the value of an in-person library 
orientation game 

  Author : Emilie K. Vrbancic & Suzanne L. Byerley 

      

23 Title : Promoting digital citizenship in first-year students: Framing information 
literacy as a tool to help peers 

  Author : Sabrina N. Thomas 

      

24 Title : Forty ways to survive IL instruction overload; or, how to avoid teacher 
burnout 

  Author : Giovanna Badia 

      

25 Title : Building a better mouse trap: Creating patterns of learning  

  Author : Joyce M. Hommel 

      

26 Title : On networking  

  Author : Julie Kane 

      

27 Title : Feeling like a fraud: Helping students renegotiate their academic identities  

  Author : Elizabeth Ramsey & Deana Brown 

      

28 Title : Plagiarism and copyright: Best practices for classroom education  

  Author : Carla S. Myers  

      

    Data Technologies and Applications 

    Volume 52 Issue 2 

      

29 Title : A survey on mining stack overflow: question and answering (Q&A) 
community 

  Author : Arshad Ahmad, Chong Feng, Shi Ge, Abdallah Yousif  

  Keywords : Mining, Software development, Information retrieval, Text mining, 
Software repositories, Stack overflow 

      

30 Title : Research data management in the French National Research Center 
(CNRS)  

  Author : Joachim Schöpfel, Coline Ferrant, Francis André, Renaud Fabre  

  Keywords : Data preservation, Open Science, Research data management, Data 
sharing, Data curation, FAIR principles  

      

31 Title : Design and implementation of crawling algorithm to collect deep web 
information for web archiving  

  Author : Hyo-Jung Oh, Dong-Hyun Won, Chonghyuck Kim, Sung-Hee Park, Yong 
Kim  

  Keywords : Archives, Web archiving, Automatic crawler, Deep web, Link, Web 
information 

      

32 Title : New time-based model to identify the influential users in online social 
networks 

  Author : Amin Mahmoudi, Mohd Ridzwan Yaakub, Azuraliza Abu Bakar  

  Keywords : Influential users, OSN, Simple exponential smoothing, Standard deviation, 

https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2017.1318429
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2017.1318429
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2017.1329675
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2017.1329675
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Thomas%2C+Sabrina+N
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2017.1364077
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2017.1364077
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Badia%2C+Giovanna
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2017.1364078
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Hommel%2C+Joyce+M
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2017.1364079
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Kane%2C+Julie
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2017.1364080
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2017.1391028
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Myers%2C+Carla+S
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-07-2017-0054
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-07-2017-0054
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-01-2017-0005
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-01-2017-0005
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-07-2017-0053
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-07-2017-0053
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-08-2017-0056
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-08-2017-0056


7 
 

Time interval, User weight  

      

    Digital Library Perspectives 

    Volume 34 Issue 2 

      

33 Title : Information economy 

  Author : Robert Fox  

  Keywords : Search engine optimization, Usability, Search engine relevance, Single 
page applications, Structured data, Web applications 

      

34 Title : Shooting for the moon: an analysis of digital initiatives librarian job 
advertisements 

  Author : Elizabeth Skene 

  Keywords : Digital collections, Academic libraries, Digital libraries, Human resources, 
Digital initiatives librarian, Emerging trends 

      

35 Title : Maintaining digital collections with declining resources, fewer staff  

  Author : Wendy Walker, Teressa Keenan 

  Keywords : Volunteers, Accessibility, Digital collections, Communication, Digitization 
workflows, Staffing  

      

36 Title : SPOKEdb: open-source information management system for oral history  

  Author : Eric C. Weig, Michael Slone  

  Keywords : Oral history, Omeka, Blacklight, Oral history metadata synchronizer 
(OHMS), SPOKEdb, University of Kentucky Libraries 

      

37 Title : Innovative management strategies for building and sustaining a digital 
initiatives department with limited resources 

  Author : A. Miller  

  Keywords : Innovation, Project management, Digital scholarship, Library 
management, Library development, Digital initiatives, Digital humanities 

      

38 Title : Demonstrating academic library impact to faculty: a case study 

  Author : Masami Yamaguchi  

  Keywords : Collaboration, Partnership, Student retention, Infographics, Faculty, Data 
visualization 

      

    Digital Library Perspectives 

    Volume 34 Issue 1 

      

39 Title : An overview of ICD medical classification for the information professional  

  Author : H. Frank Cervone  

  Keywords : Health data standard, Health data taxonomies, Health informatics, ICD-10, 
International statistical classification of diseases and related health 
problems, Medical data vocabularies  

      

40 Title : Creating capacity for digital projects: A case study in identifying and 
building upon strengths 

  Author : Jess Newman, Suzanne Bonefas, Wendy Trenthem  

  Keywords : Social justice, Academic library, Digital collections, Community of practice, 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-10-2017-0040
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Fox%2C+Robert
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-06-2017-0019
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-06-2017-0019
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Skene%2C+Elizabeth
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-07-2017-0025
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-03-2017-0012
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-08-2017-0029
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-08-2017-0029
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Miller%2C+A
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-09-2017-0034
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Yamaguchi%2C+Masami
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-10-2017-0037
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Cervone%2C+H+Frank
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-08-2017-0026
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-08-2017-0026


8 
 

Archives, Public history 

      

41 Title : Creative collaboration: student creative works in the institutional repository 

  Author : Rose Sliger Krause, Andrea Langhurst Eickholt, Justin L. Otto  

  Keywords : Institutional repositories, Music, Preservation, Access, Creative works, 
Student works 

      

42 Title : Staffing with students: Digitizing campus newspapers with student 
volunteers at the University of Minnesota, Morris  

  Author : Naomi Skulan  

  Keywords : Newspapers, Archives, Digital collections, Academic libraries, Volunteers, 
Digitization 

      

43 Title : Ramping up: Evaluating large-scale digitization potential with small-scale 
resources 

  Author : Cory Lampert  

  Keywords : Management, Academic libraries, Digital libraries, Digitization, Workflow, 
Large-scale digitization 

      

44 Title : Librarian as data migrator: a functional pathway from Millennium to Koha  

  Author : Christopher R. Todd  

  Keywords : Systems integration, Koha, Integrated library system, Data migration, 
Library cataloging, Millennium  

      

45 Title : Account-based recommenders in open discovery environments 

  Author : Jim Hahn, Courtney McDonald  

  Keywords : Discovery, Personalization, Recommendations, Machine learning, Open 
algorithm, Research libraries  

      

    Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 

    Volume 67 Issue 3 

      

46 Title : Technology acceptance model and social network sites (SNS): a selected 
review of literature 

  Author : Sureni Weerasinghe, Menaka Chandanie Bandara Hindagolla  

  Keywords : Information systems, Review, Acceptance, Perceived ease of use, 
Perceived usefulness, Technology acceptance model, User perceptions, 
Behavioural intention, Social network sites, User acceptance 

      

47 Title : Impact of scholarly output on university ranking  

  Author : Sheeja N.K.Susan Mathew K.Surendran Cherukodan 

  Keywords : India, Academic ranking, Evaluation of universities, NIRF, Scholarly 
productivity, University ranking  

      

48 Title : Chinese female preference of cosmetic products information channels  

  Author : Yonghe Lu, Xiaohua Liu  

  Keywords : China, Information seeking, Information behaviour, Information channel, 
Female, Cosmetic product 

      

49 Title : Library professional’s opinion about open source software adoption: 
Status, problems and measures used in libraries of Beijing, China  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-03-2017-0010
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-07-2017-0024
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-07-2017-0024
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Skulan%2C+Naomi
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-06-2017-0020
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-06-2017-0020
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Lampert%2C+Cory
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-09-2017-0035
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Todd%2C+Christopher+R
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-07-2017-0022
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-09-2017-0079
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-09-2017-0079
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-11-2017-0087
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-04-2017-0042
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-03-2017-0022
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-03-2017-0022


9 
 

  Author : Misbah Jabeen, Yuan Qinjian, Munazza Jabeen, Zhang Yihan  

  Keywords : China, Research libraries, Academic libraries, Open source software, 
Commercial software, Library system  

      

    Information and Computer Security 

    Volume 26 Issue 1 

      

50 Title : Cybersecurity and information security – what goes where? 

  Author : Basie von Solms, Rossouw von Solms  

  Keywords : Information security, Boards of directors, Cybersecurity, Cyber security 
governance, Information security governance, ISO 27032 

      

51 Title : A process model for implementing information systems security 
governance 

  Author : Mathew Nicho  

  Keywords : Information security governance, COBIT, ISO 27000, NIST security 
standards  

      

52 Title : A utilitarian re-examination of enterprise-scale information security 
management 

  Author : Andrew Stewart  

  Keywords : Information security, Management, Spending, BS7799, ISO/IEC 27001, 
Security management frameworks 

      

53 Title : Transforming information security governance in India (A SAP-LAP based 
case study of security, IT policy and e-governance)  

  Author : Rashmi Anand , Sanjay Medhavi, Vivek Soni, Charru Malhotra, D.K. 
Banwet  

  Keywords : Sap-Lap, Information security, IT policy, e-Governance, Digital India, ICT 
Applications 

      

54 Title : Information security policy compliance: a higher education case study  

  Author : Khaled A. Alshare, Peggy L. Lane, Michael R. Lane  

  Keywords : Information security, Computer security, Information security policy, 
Information security policy compliance, Organizational justice theory, 
Violations of information security 

      

55 Title : Data security and consumer trust in FinTech innovation in Germany  

  Author : Harrison Stewart, Jan Jürjens  

  Keywords : Cyber security, Information security, Mobile banking, FinTech, Data 
security 

      

56 Title : Employee fraud and misconduct: empirical evidence from a 
telecommunication company  

  Author : Anuar Nawawi, Ahmad Saiful Azlin Puteh Salin  

  Keywords : Misconduct, Internal control, Telecommunications industry, Policy, 
Procedures, Fraud 

      

     
 
 
 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-04-2017-0025
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-07-2016-0061
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-07-2016-0061
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Nicho%2C+Mathew
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2017-0012
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2017-0012
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Stewart%2C+Andrew
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-12-2016-0090
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-12-2016-0090
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-09-2016-0073
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-06-2017-0039
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-07-2017-0046
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-07-2017-0046


10 
 

Information and Learning Science 

    Volume 119 Issue 1/2 

      

57 Title : Library data labs: using an agile approach to develop library analytics in 
UK higher education 

  Author : Siobhán Burke, Ross MacIntyre, Graham Stone 

  Keywords : Academic libraries, Analytics, Business intelligence, Undergraduate 
students, Library usage, Student attainment, Visualizations 

      

58 Title : The problems and promise of learning analytics for increasing and 
demonstrating library value and impact 

  Author : Megan Oakleaf  

  Keywords : student learning, library value, academic libraries, student success, 
learning analytics, interoperability standards, library impact 

      

59 Title : The Value Scorecard 

  Author : Stephen Town 

  Keywords : Performance, Measurement, Advocacy, Value, Libraries, Organizations, 
Scorecards 

      

60 Title : Library space assessment methods: perspectives of new information 
professionals 

  Author : Sheila Corrall  

  Keywords : Professional education, Academic libraries, Service quality, Library 
assessment, Learning spaces, Evaluation frameworks  

      

61 Title : Qualitative methods for engaging students in performance measurement  

  Author : Leo Appleton  

  Keywords : Qualitative methods, Ethnography, User experience, Academic libraries, 
Student engagement, Focus groups  

      

62 Title : Library resources, student success and the distance-learning university 

  Author : Richard Nurse, Kirsty Baker, Anne Gambles  

  Keywords : Online resources, Student success, Distance learning, Data, 
Undergraduates, Open University 

      

63 Title : Assessing the impact of libraries – the role of ISO 16439 

  Author : Claire Creaser  

  Keywords : Measurement, Standards, Methods, Impact, Library, ISO 16439 

      

64 Title : Impact assessment in higher education: a strategic view from the UK  

  Author : Ruth L. Ayres 

  Keywords : Student experience, Evaluation, Impact, Teaching quality, Higher 
education providers, Teaching Excellence Framework (TEF), UK 
Professional Standards Framework (UK PSF) 

      

65 Title : Supporting the employability agenda in university libraries: A case study 
from the University of Sheffield  

  Author : Maria Mawson, Amy C. Haworth 

  Keywords : Information literacy, Commercial awareness, Academic libraries, 
Employability, Skills, Workplace literacy  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-05-2017-0035
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-05-2017-0035
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-08-2017-0080
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-08-2017-0080
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Oakleaf%2C+Megan
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-10-2017-0098
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Town%2C+Stephen
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-10-2017-0097
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-10-2017-0097
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Corrall%2C+Sheila
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-09-2017-0093
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Appleton%2C+Leo
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-03-2017-0022
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-05-2017-0037
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Creaser%2C+Claire
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-06-2017-0064
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Ayres%2C+Ruth+L
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-04-2017-0027
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-04-2017-0027


11 
 

      

66 Title : Measuring the academic library: Translating today’s inputs and outputs 
into future impact and value  

  Author : Fiona Salisbury, Jennifer Peasley 

  Keywords : Academic library, Frameworks, Digital environment, Research outcomes, 
Teaching outcomes, University learning 

      

67 Title : Principles and practice in impact assessment for academic libraries 

  Author : Christine Urquhart 

  Keywords : Data analytics, Academic libraries, Impact assessment, Value co-creation, 
Scorecards, Library assessment, Value frameworks 

      

68 Title : Academic libraries break down silos  

  Author : Bruce Massis  

  Keywords : Libraries, Faculty, Instruction, Academic, Students, Silos  

      

    Internet Research 

    Volume 28 Issue 2 

      

69 Title : Investigating the impact of mobile SNS addiction on individual’s self-rated 
health 

  Author : Yuanyuan Dong, Yajiong Xue, Mengyun Luo, Dandan Mo, Wei Dong, 
Zhiruo Zhang, Huigang Liang  

  Keywords :  Social media, Mental health, China, Addiction, Physical health, Social 
network services, Personal health, WeChat addiction, Social health 

      

70 Title : Individualism and internet addiction: the mediating role of psychological 
needs 

  Author : Ibrahim Arpaci, Şahin Kesici, Mustafa Baloğlu  

  Keywords : Internet, Individualism, Espoused culture, Internet addiction, Psychological 
needs  

      

71 Title : Depression and social anxiety in relation to problematic smartphone use: 
The prominent role of rumination  

  Author : Jon D. Elhai, Mojisola Tiamiyu, Justin Weeks  

  Keywords : Social sciences, Modelling, Depression, Psychology, Mobile 
communications, Smartphone use, Social anxiety, Internet addiction, 
Rumination, Communication theory, Problematic technology use, 
Smartphone addiction 

      

72 Title : Relationship between e-servicescape and purchase intention among 
heavy and light internet users 

  Author : Hsu-Ju Teng, Jia-Jen Ni, Hsiao-Han Chen  

  Keywords : Electronic commerce, Purchase intention, E-service, Heavy internet user, 
Internet use  

      

73 Title : Incorporation of health consciousness into the technology readiness and 
acceptance model to predict app download and usage intentions 

  Author : Mei-Fang Chen, Neng-Pai Lin  

  Keywords : Technology readiness, Mobile apps, Technology readiness and 
acceptance model, mHealth, Health consciousness, Dietary and fitness 
apps  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-07-2017-0068
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-07-2017-0068
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-06-2017-0053
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Urquhart%2C+Christine
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-11-2017-0111
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Massis%2C+Bruce
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0198
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0198
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-11-2016-0353
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-11-2016-0353
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-01-2017-0019
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-01-2017-0019
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-10-2016-0303
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-10-2016-0303
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-03-2017-0099
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-03-2017-0099


12 
 

      

74 Title : Demystifying continuous participation in game applications at social 
networking sites: A social playfulness design perspective  

  Author : Yi Wu, Tingru Cui, Na Liu, Yimeng Deng, Junpeng Guo  

  Keywords : Elaboration likelihood model, Continuous participation, Inherent sociability, 
Social playfulness design, Symbolic physicality 

      

75 Title : Determinants of users’ information dissemination behavior on social 
networking sites: An elaboration likelihood model perspective 

  Author : Juan Shi, Ping Hu, Kin Keung Lai, Gang Chen  

  Keywords : Online marketing, Twitter, Social networking sites, Information 
dissemination behaviour, Elaboration likelihood model, Retweeting  

      

76 Title : Communicating effectively about CSR on Twitter: The power of engaging 
strategies and storytelling elements 

  Author : Theo Araujo, Jana Kollat  

  Keywords : CSR, Corporate communications, Social media, Social network sites, 
Information diffusion 

      

77 Title : The impact of perceived online service quality on swift guanxi: Implications 
for customer repurchase intention 

  Author : Si Shi, Ren Mu, Lin Lin, Yang Chen, Gang Kou, Xue-Jiao Chen  

  Keywords : Gender, Repurchase intention, E-commerce, Swift guanxi, Online service 
quality  

      

78 Title : Understanding mobile payment users’ continuance intention: a trust 
transfer perspective  

  Author : Xiongfei Cao, Lingling Yu, Zhiying Liu, Mingchuan Gong, Luqman Adeel  

  Keywords : Continuance, Trust, Mobile payment, Trust transfer 

      

79 Title : Confusion in internet retailing: causes and consequences  

  Author : Marion Garaus 

  Keywords : Internet retail process, Online shopper confusion, Online store design, 
Shopping cart abandonment  

      

80 Title : Consumer’s intention to use self-service parcel delivery service in online 
retailing: An empirical study  

  Author : Yuangao Chen, Jing Yu, Shuiqing Yang, June Wei  

  Keywords : Technology readiness, Online retailing, Consumer coproduction theory, 
Resource matching theory, Self-service parcel delivery 

      

    Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 

    Volume 23, 2018 Issue-1 

      

81 Title : Ethnographic study of business students' information-seeking behavior: 
Implications for improved library practices 

  Author : Melissa Bauer  

      

82 Title : Information-seeking behavior of economics graduate students: If you buy 
it, will they come? 

  Author : Eimmy Solis  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-11-2016-0347
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-11-2016-0347
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-01-2017-0038
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-01-2017-0038
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-04-2017-0172
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-04-2017-0172
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2016-0389
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-12-2016-0389
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-11-2016-0359
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-11-2016-0359
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-11-2016-0356
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Garaus%2C+Marion
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-11-2016-0334
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-11-2016-0334
https://www.tandfonline.com/wbfl20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2018.1449557
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2018.1449557
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Bauer%2C+Melissa
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2018.1431866
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2018.1431866
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Solis%2C+Eimmy


13 
 

      

83 Title : If we built it, would they come? Creating instruction videos with promotion 
in mind 

  Author : Leticia Camacho 

      

84 Title : Toward core competencies for entrepreneurship librarians  

  Author : Carey Toane & Rachel Figueiredo 

      

85 Title : Financing innovation: A bibliometric analysis of the field  

  Author : Ana Milena Padilla-Ospina, Javier Enrique Medina-Vásquez & Jorge 
Alberto Rivera-Godoy 

      

    Journal of Documentation 

    Volume 74 Issue 3 

      

86 Title : Feeling documents: toward a phenomenology of information seeking  

  Author : Patrick Keilty, Gregory Leazer  

  Keywords : Information retrieval, Computers, Aesthetics, Information seeking, Affect, 
Desire, Pornography  

      

87 Title : Understanding tag functions in a moderated, user-generated metadata 
ecosystem 

  Author : Ayse Gursoy, Karen Wickett, Melanie Feinberg 

  Keywords : Information systems, Knowledge management systems, Metadata, Fan 
culture, Tags, User-generated metadata 

      

88 Title : Youth information-seeking behavior and online government information: 
Tweens’ perceptions of US federal government websites  

  Author : Natalie Greene Taylor  

  Keywords : Information literacy, Adolescents, Children (age groups), Information-
seeking behaviour, Electronic government, Digital government 

      

89 Title : A context-based study of serendipity in information research among 
Chinese scholars 

  Author : Xiaosong Zhou, Xu Sun, Qingfeng Wang, Sarah Sharples  

  Keywords : Information retrieval, Context, Model, Information science, Serendipity, 
Information encountering 

      

90 Title : E-inclusion or digital divide: an integrated model of digital inequality  

  Author : Biyang Yu, Ana Ndumu, Lorri M. Mon, Zhenjia Fan 

  Keywords : Force, Access, Resource, Digital divide, Chinese migrant worker, E-
acceptance, E-inclusion 

      

91 Title : Pragmatic thought as a philosophical foundation for collaborative tagging 
and the Semantic Web 

  Author : Christopher Bruhn, Sue Yeon Syn  

  Keywords : William James, Charles Sanders Peirce, Pragmatism, Folksonomy, 
Collaborative tagging, Semantic Web  

      

92 Title : Not just a pretty picture part two: testing a visual literacy program for 
young children 

https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2018.1431867
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2018.1431867
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Camacho%2C+Leticia
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2018.1448675
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2018.1448678
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2016-0113
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2017-0134
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2017-0134
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-06-2017-0093
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-06-2017-0093
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Taylor%2C+Natalie+Greene
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-05-2017-0079
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-05-2017-0079
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2017-0148
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-07-2017-0101
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-07-2017-0101
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-08-2017-0119
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-08-2017-0119


14 
 

  Author : Irene Lopatovska, Tiffany Carcamo, Nicholas Dease, Elijah Jonas, Simen 
Kot, Grace Pamperien, Anthony Volpe, Kurt Yalcin  

  Keywords : Public Libraries, Education, Literacy, Visual literacy, Visual media, 
Children (2.5-4 yr old)  

      

93 Title : Young parents’ personal and social information contexts for child feeding 
practices: An ethnographic study in British Columbia, Canada 

  Author : Heather O’Brien, Devon Greyson, Cathy Chabot, Jean Shoveller  

  Keywords : Uncertainty, User studies, Information studies, Information services, 
Generation and dissemination of information, Individual behaviour, 
Models, Information research, Personal needs 

      

94 Title : Multiplayer online role-playing as information retrieval and system use: an 
ethnographic study 

  Author : J. Tuomas Harviainen, Amon Rapp  

  Keywords : Information systems, User interfaces, Games, Collaborative information 
retrieval, MMORPGs, System access, Systems ethnography 

      

95 Title : “I should like you to see them some time”: An empirical study of copyright 
clearance costs in the digitisation of Edwin Morgan’s scrapbooks  

  Author : Victoria Stobo, Kerry Patterson, Kristofer Erickson, Ronan Deazley  

  Keywords : Digital libraries, Libraries, Special libraries, Case studies, Copyright, 
Legislation, Documentation, Digital communications, Print media 

      

96 Title : Response to Cult of the “I” 

  Author : Jan Michael Nolin, Ann-Sofie Axelsson, Alen Doracic, Claes Lennartsson, 
Annemaree Lloyd, Gustaf Nelhans  

  Keywords : Branding, Library and information science, iSchools, Response, iField, 
Information Science 

      

    Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

    Volume 31 Issue 2 

      

97 Title : Knowledge sharing in higher education institutions: a systematic review  

  Author : Osama Al-Kurdi, Ramzi El-Haddadeh, Tillal Eldabi  

  Keywords : Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, Academics, Higher learning 
institutions  

      

98 Title : Factors influencing E-HRM implementation in government organisations: 
Case studies from Bangladesh  

  Author : Mushfiqur Rahman, Chima Mordi, Uzoechi Nwagbara 

  Keywords : Benefits, Barriers, Risks, Factors, e-HRM implementation, Government 
sector  

      

99 Title : G-RAM framework for software risk assessment and mitigation strategies 
in organisations 

  Author : Baidyanath Biswas, Arunabha Mukhopadhyay  

  Keywords : IT security, IT governance, IT risk assessment, Software vulnerability 

      

100 Title : Data governance activities: a comparison between scientific and practice-
oriented literature 

  Author : Ibrahim Alhassan, David Sammon, Mary Daly 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2017-0127
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2017-0127
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-07-2017-0100
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-07-2017-0100
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-04-2017-0061
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-04-2017-0061
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-03-2017-0038
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-09-2017-0129
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-05-2017-0066
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-05-2017-0066
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-05-2017-0069
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-05-2017-0069
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2017-0007
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2017-0007


15 
 

  Keywords : Content analysis, Data governance, Data governance activities, Open 
coding  

      

101 Title : Analysis of production planning in a global manufacturing company with 
process mining 

  Author : Mahendrawathi ER, Noval Arsad, Hanim Maria Astuti, Renny Pradina 
Kusumawardani, Rivia Atmajaningtyas Utami  

  Keywords : Process mining, SAP, Heuristic miner, Material management, Production 
planning 

      

102 Title : Examining information and communication technology (ICT) adoption in 
SMEs: A dynamic capabilities approach 

  Author : Sunday C. Eze, Vera C. Chinedu-Eze  

  Keywords : Dynamic capabilities, Adoption, Emerging ICT, Small service SMEs  

      

    Journal of Hospital Librarianship 

    Volume 18, 2018 Issue-1 

      

103 Title : The Embedded Librarian in a Telehealth Continuing Medical Education 
Program 

  Author : Jessica Babineau, Jane Zhao, Ruth Dubin, Paul Taenzer, John F. 
Flannery & Andrea D. Furlan 

      

104 Title : Promoting Evidence-Based Practice Through a Live Online Nursing 
Journal Club: It Takes a Team 

  Author : Charlotte Sortedahl, Stephanie H. Wical & Jennifer Benike 

      

105 Title : Using Quality Improvement Tools to Redefine a Clinical Librarianship 
Program: A Case Study 

  Author : Frances Chu & Andrea L. Ball 

      

106 Title : A Small Library’s Playbook for Hosting NLM Traveling Exhibits  

  Author : Evelyn Kobayashi & MaryJoy Rojo 

      

107 Title : Sociodemographic Determinants of Information Sources Availability and 
Use Among Pregnant Women in Ilisan-Remo, Ogun State, Nigeria 

  Author : Stella Ngozi Ifeoma Anasi & Goodluck Okwudiri Allison 

      

108 Title : Library Participation in a Health Sciences Summer Camp  

  Author : Lauren Wojcik  

      

109 Title : Reachout Yourself: Resumes, Cover Letters, and Interviewing  

  Author : Helen-Ann Brown Epstein 

      

110 Title : Did You Remember to Wipe? An iPad-Lending Pilot Project in Two 
Hospital Settings 

  Author : Katie McLean, Lara Killian & Katie Quinn 

      

111 Title : App Review: Trello 

  Author : Amanpreet Kaur 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2017-0003
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2017-0003
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-12-2014-0125
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-12-2014-0125
https://www.tandfonline.com/whos20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1400346
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1400346
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1400823
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1400823
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1400826
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1400826
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1400829
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1400833
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1400833
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1402168
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Wojcik%2C+Lauren
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1400835
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Epstein%2C+Helen-Ann+Brown
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1400838
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1400838
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1400840
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Kaur%2C+Amanpreet


16 
 

      

112 Title : Discovering the History of Your Hospital Library  

  Author : Louisa Verma 

      

    Journal of Knowledge Management 

    Volume 22 Issue 2 

      

113 Title : External knowledge sources as antecedents of organizational innovation 
in firm workplaces: a knowledge-based perspective 

  Author : Lurdes Simao, Mário Franco 

  Keywords : Workplace, Innovation, Organizational processes, Knowledge transfer 

      

114 Title : Key drivers of SMEs export performance: the mediating effect of 
competitive advantage 

  Author : Orlando Rua, Alexandra França, Rubén Fernández Ortiz 

  Keywords : SMEs, Entrepreneurial orientation, Competitive advantage, Export 
performance, Absorptive capabilities, Intangible resources 

      

115 Title : External knowledge search for innovation: the role of firms’ innovation 
strategy and industry context  

  Author : Mercedes Segarra-Ciprés, Juan Carlos Bou-Llusar  

  Keywords : Innovation, External knowledge search, Search breadth and depth, 
Technological regimes  

      

116 Title : Is organizational learning being absorbed by knowledge management? A 
systematic review 

  Author : Delio Ignacio Castaneda, Luisa Fernanda Manrique, Sergio Cuellar  

  Keywords : Organizational learning, Knowledge management 

      

117 Title : Communities of practice to improve public health outcomes: a systematic 
review 

  Author : Liza Barbour, Rebecca Armstrong, Patrick Condron, Claire Palermo (pp. 
326 - 343) 

  Keywords : Public health, Capacity building, Workforce, Knowledge translation 

      

118 Title : Experience as a source of knowledge in divestiture decisions: emerging 
issues and knowledge management implications 

  Author : Enzo Peruffo, Lucia Marchegiani, Francesca Vicentini 

  Keywords : Organisational learning, Experience, Divestment  

      

119 Title : Knowledge sharing through enterprise social network (ESN) systems: 
motivational drivers and their impact on employees’ productivity  

  Author : Mohamed Gamal Aboelmaged  

  Keywords : Employee productivity, Knowledge sharing, Enterprise social network 
systems, Hedonic motivations, Utilitarian motivations  

      

120 Title : Critical factors for knowledge sharing in technology-intensive 
organizations: evidence from UAE service sector 

  Author : Omran AlShamsi, Mian Ajmal  

  Keywords : AHP, UAE, Knowledge sharing, Critical factors, Technology-intensive 
organizations 

https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1402167
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Verma%2C+Louisa
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-01-2017-0002
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-01-2017-0002
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0267
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0267
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2017-0090
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2017-0090
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-01-2017-0041
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-01-2017-0041
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2017-0111
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2017-0111
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-04-2017-0155
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-04-2017-0155
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-05-2017-0188
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-05-2017-0188
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Aboelmaged%2C+Mohamed+Gamal
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-05-2017-0181
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-05-2017-0181


17 
 

      

121 Title : A model for assessment of uncertainty in tacit knowledge acquisition  

  Author : Peyman Akhavan, Ali Shahabipour, Reza Hosnavi  

  Keywords : Knowledge flow, Knowledge acquisition  

      

122 Title : Absorptive capacity and relationship learning mechanisms as 
complementary drivers of green innovation performance 

  Author : Gema Albort-Morant, Antonio L. Leal-Rodríguez, Valentina De Marchi  

  Keywords : Partial least squares, Absorptive capacity, Green innovation performance, 
Relationship learning 

      

123 Title : Impact of knowledge sharing and absorptive capacity on project 
performance: the moderating role of social processes 

  Author : Imran Ali, Ata Ul Musawir, Murad Ali 

  Keywords : Knowledge management, Absorptive capacity, Project performance, 
Social processes  

      

124 Title : Extrinsic and intrinsic motivation for experience grounded tacit knowledge 
sharing in Chinese software organisations 

  Author : Hui Chen, Miguel Baptista Nunes, Gillian Ragsdell, Xiaomi An  

  Keywords : Tacit knowledge, Knowledge sharing, Awareness and motivation, Chinese 
software organisations, Software development process  

      

    Journal of Knowledge Management 

    Volume 22 Issue 1 

      

125 Title : Firm’s strategic choices and network knowledge dynamics: how do they 
affect innovation?  

  Author : Jose Antonio Belso-Martinez, Isabel Diez-Vial  

  Keywords : Innovation, Network analysis, Knowledge management, Agglomeration 

      

126 Title : Factors affecting Web 2.0 adoption: exploring the knowledge sharing and 
knowledge seeking aspects in health care professionals  

  Author : Jang Bahadur Singh, Rajesh Chandwani, Mayank Kumar  

  Keywords : Health care, IT adoption, Knowledge seeking, Knowledge sharing, Web 
2.0  

      

127 Title : Impact of knowledge sharing, learning adaptability and organizational 
commitment on absorptive capacity in pharmaceutical firms based in 
Pakistan 

  Author : Muhammad Rafique, Shafqat Hameed, Mujtaba Hassan Agha  

  Keywords : Knowledge, Adaptability, Learning, Organization, Pharmaceutical, 
Obsorptive 

      

128 Title : How employees perceive organizational learning: construct validation of 
the 25-item short form of the strategic learning assessment map (SF-
SLAM)  

  Author : Jakob Mainert, Christoph Niepel, Thomas Lans, Samuel Greiff 

  Keywords : Organizational learning, Ambidexterity, Construct validation, Short-form 
questionnaire, Strategic learning assessment map (SLAM)  

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-06-2017-0242
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0310
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0310
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0449
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0449
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2017-0101
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2017-0101
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-12-2016-0524
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-12-2016-0524
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2016-0320
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2016-0320
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-04-2017-0132
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-04-2017-0132
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-04-2017-0132
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-11-2016-0494
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-11-2016-0494
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-11-2016-0494


18 
 
129 Title : It is more blessed to give than to receive: examining the impact of 

knowledge sharing on sharers and recipients 

  Author : Yu-Qian Zhu, Holly Chiu, Eduardo Jorge Infante Holguin-Veras  

  Keywords : Performance, Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, Knowledge 
breadth, Knowledge depth 

      

130 Title : Exploring the antecedents and consequences of the transactive memory 
system: an empirical analysis  

  Author : Chi-Cheng Huang, Ping-Kuo Chen  

  Keywords : Team performance, Transactive memory system, Knowledge integration, 
Team psychological safety, Social interaction process 

      

131 Title : How ability, motivation and opportunity influence travel agents 
performance: the moderating role of absorptive capacity  

  Author : Ahmed Mohamed Elbaz, Gomaa Mohamed Agag, Nasser Alhamar 
Alkathiri  

  Keywords : Egypt, Knowledge transfer, Absorptive capacity, Ability-motivation-
opportunity framework, Travel agents  

      

132 Title : Developmental mentoring, affective organizational commitment, and 
knowledge sharing in public accounting firms 

  Author : Mary B. Curtis, Eileen Z. Taylor 

  Keywords : Mentoring, Social exchange theory, Organizational commitment, 
Knowledge sharing, Public accounting, Mentoring relationship challenges 

      

133 Title : Knowledge from customer, for customer or about customer: which triggers 
innovation capability the most? 

  Author : Seyedeh Khadijeh Taghizadeh, Syed Abidur Rahman, Md. Mosharref 
Hossain 

  Keywords : Customer knowledge management, Innovation capabilities, Knowledge 
about customer, Knowledge for customer, Knowledge from customer, New 
service market performance 

      

134 Title : Managing organisational knowledge through recruitment: searching and 
selecting embodied competencies 

  Author : Ingvild Jøranli  

  Keywords : Recruitment, Collective capabilities, Embodied knowledge, ILM, OLM, 
Software services firms  

      

135 Title : Toward ontology of designer-user interaction in the design process: a 
knowledge management foundation  

  Author : Jaehyun Park, Arkalgud Ramaprasad  

  Keywords : Ontology, Design process, Knowledge management, Designer-user 
interaction  

      

136 Title : Strategic knowledge management and evolving local government  

  Author : Harri Laihonen, Sari Mäntylä  

  Keywords : Case study, Knowledge strategy, Local government, Public sector, 
Knowledge management, Public management  

      

     
 
 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-06-2016-0218
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-06-2016-0218
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2017-0092
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2017-0092
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0308
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0308
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2017-0097
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2017-0097
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-12-2016-0548
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-12-2016-0548
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-12-2016-0541
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-12-2016-0541
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/J%C3%B8ranli%2C+Ingvild
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-06-2017-0220
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-06-2017-0220
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-06-2017-0232


19 
 

Journal of Library Administration 

    Volume 58, 2018 Issue-3 

      

137 Title : Perspectives in Hiring Academic Librarians with Frequent Job Changes 

  Author : Marilia Y. Antúnez 

      

138 Title : Voices from the Ground Up: Transfer of Learning within the Context of 
Research and Study Activities  

  Author : Kimberly Mullins, Natalia Tomlin, Eamon Tewell & Valeda Dent 

      

139 Title : Special District Libraries and Operating Costs: An Application of Data 
Envelopment Analysis (DEA) with Discretionary and Non-Discretionary 
Inputs 

  Author : Salomon Alcocer Guajardo 

      

140 Title : Why So Many Repositories? Examining the Limitations and Possibilities of 
the Institutional Repositories Landscape 

  Author : Kenning Arlitsch & Carl Grant 

      

141 Title : Changing Demand Driven Acquisition Ebook Models: A History and 
Preliminary Results at the Colorado Alliance of Research Libraries 

  Author : Beth Denker 

      

142 Title : Managing Irrationality 

  Author : Robert P. Holley 

      

143 Title : Users' Satisfaction as a Valid Measure for Information Resources: A Case 
of Public Libraries  

  Author : Faiza Bashir, Saira Hanif Soroya & Almas Khanum 

      

    Journal of Library Metadata 

    Volume 17, 2017 Issue-3/4 

      

144 Title : Manifestations of Metadata Structures in Research Datasets and Their 
Ontic Implications 

  Author : Erik Radio, Fernando Rios, Jeffrey C. Oliver, Benjamin Hickson & Niamh 
Wallace 

      

145 Title : Consortial Geospatial Data Collection: Toward Standards and Processes 
for Shared GeoBlacklight Metadata  

  Author : Andrew Battista, Karen Majewicz, Stephen Balogh & Darren Hardy 

      

146 Title : Open Metadata for Research Data Discovery in Canada  

  Author : Alex Garnett, Amber Leahey, Dany Savard, Barbara Towell & Lee Wilson 

      

147 Title : Modernizing Library Metadata for Historical Weather and Climate Data 
Collections 

  Author : Matthew S. Mayernik, Julie Huddle, Chung-Yi Hou & Jennifer Phillips 

      

148 Title : Considerations and Challenges for Describing Historical Research Data: A 

https://www.tandfonline.com/wjla20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1436747
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Ant%C3%BAnez%2C+Marilia+Y
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1436748
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1436748
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1436758
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1436758
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1436758
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Guajardo%2C+Salomon+Alcocer
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1436778
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1436778
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1436793
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1436793
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Denker%2C+Beth
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1436795
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Holley%2C+Robert+P
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1436799
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1436799
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2018.1439278
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2018.1439278
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2018.1443414
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2018.1443414
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2018.1443698
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2018.1440927
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2018.1440927
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2018.1440919


20 
 

Case Study 

  Author : Teressa Keenan & Wendy Walker 

      

149 Title : Disciplinary Metadata in Libraries: A Case Study Applying the ISO 19115-
North American Profile (NAP) for Describing Historical Topographic Maps  

  Author : Kara Handren & Amber Leahey 

      

    Library Hi Tech News 

    Volume 35 Issue 2 

      

150 Title : Engaging India and Canada: Perspective on sustainability - a brief report 
of bi-national conference 

  Author : Maitrayee Ghosh 

      

151 Title : Conference report: 2018 Consumer Electronics Show  

  Author : Martin Kesselman 

      

152 Title : Digital preservation: some underlying issues for long-term preservation  

  Author : Sneha Tripathi 

      

153 Title : What's trending? – Digital training, emerging technologies and publishing  

  Author : Adetoun A. Oyelude  

      

    Library Hi Tech News 

    Volume 35 Issue 1 

      

154 Title : “Through the looking glass: envisioning new library technologies” three 
emerging technologies that will impact the future of search  

  Author : Peter Fernandez 

  Keywords : Emerging technologies 

      

155 Title : Essential audits for proactive electronic resources troubleshooting and 
support 

  Author : Jeffrey M. Mortimore, Jessica M. Minihan 

  Keywords : Assessment, Access, Technical services, Electronic resources, Audits, 
Troubleshooting  

      

156 Title : Analytical study of crowdsourced GLAM digital repositories  

  Author : Dinesh K. Gupta, Veerbala Sharma  

  Keywords : India, Digital repositories, Crowdsourcing, Crowd contribution, Crowd 
participation, GLAM (galleries, libraries, archives and museums) 

      

157 Title : Parental control application on Android platform  

  Author : Irwanto Widyatri, Afan Galih Salman, Bayu Kanigoro  

  Keywords : Android, Children, Parent, Mobile device, GPS tracking, Parental control  

      

158 Title : Publication trends in a high impact journal: the case of World Psychiatry  

  Author : Bakthavachalam Elango, James Hartley  

  Keywords : Journal, Bibliometrics, Scientometrics, Keywords analysis, International 

https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2018.1440922
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2018.1440922
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-12-2017-0087
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-12-2017-0087
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Ghosh%2C+Maitrayee
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-02-2018-0005
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Kesselman%2C+Martin
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-09-2017-0067
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Tripathi%2C+Sneha
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-03-2018-0014
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Oyelude%2C+Adetoun+A
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-01-2018-0002
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-01-2018-0002
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Fernandez%2C+Peter
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-11-2017-0085
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-11-2017-0085
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-07-2017-0055
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-08-2017-0057
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-08-2017-0060


21 
 

collaboration, World psychiatry  

      

    Medical Reference Services Quarterly 

    Volume 37, 2018 Issue-2 

      

159 Title : Librarians Flip for Students: Teaching Searching Skills to Medical 
Students Using a Flipped Classroom Approach 

  Author : Aurelia Minuti, Karen Sorensen, Rachel Schwartz, Winifred S. King, Nancy 
R. Glassman & Racheline G. Habousha 

      

160 Title : Library Space: Assessment and Planning through a Space Utilization 
Study 

  Author : Katherine A. Prentice & Erica K. Argyropoulos 

      

161 Title : Librarians Promoting Changes in the Health Care Delivery System through 
Systematic Assessment 

  Author : Sandy Oelschlegel, Kelsey Leonard Grabeel, Emily Tester, Robert E. 
Heidel & Jennifer Russomanno 

      

162 Title : Content and Design Features of Academic Health Sciences Libraries’ 
Home Pages 

  Author : Rozalynd P. McConnaughy & Steven P. Wilson 

      

163 Title : DynaMed Plus®: An Evidence-Based Clinical Reference Resource 

  Author : Deborah H. Charbonneau & LaTeesa N. James 

      

164 Title : Mind over Matter: Using Technology to Improve Wellness  

  Author : Ariel F. Pomputius 

      

165 Title : Implementation of a Research Information Management System in a 
Pediatric Hospital 

  Author : Alison D. Kissling & Kimberly D. Ballinger 

      

166 Title : Integrating Information Literacy and Evidence-Based Medicine Content 
within a New School of Medicine Curriculum: Process and Outcome  

  Author : Joanne M. Muellenbach, Kathryn M. Houk, Dana E. Thimons & Bredny 
Rodriguez 

      

167 Title : From the Literature 

  Author : Terry Henner 
 

    Music Reference Services Quarterly 

    Volume 21, 2018 Issue-1 

      

168 Title : Better Together: A Collaborative Model for Embedded Music Librarianship  

  Author : Marianne Kordas & Trina Thompson 

      

169 Title : Preserving Unique Films in the Benny Goodman Collection at the Irving S. 
Gilmore Music Library, Yale University  

  Author : Remi Castonguay 

https://www.tandfonline.com/wmrs20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2018.1439184
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2018.1439184
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2018.1439213
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2018.1439213
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2018.1439216
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2018.1439216
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2018.1439219
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2018.1439219
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2018.1439221
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2018.1439222
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Pomputius%2C+Ariel+F
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2018.1439224
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2018.1439224
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2018.1439225
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2018.1439225
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2018.1439226
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Henner%2C+Terry
https://www.tandfonline.com/wmus20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2017.1354647
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2017.1404425
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2017.1404425
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Castonguay%2C+Remi


22 
 

      

170 Title : The Art, Music, and Recreation Department, Los Angeles Public Library, 
Los Angeles, California  

  Author : Maureen Russell  

      

171 Title : New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship  

  Author : Volume 24, 2018 Issue-1 

      

172 Title : Where are the children in children’s collections? An exploration of ethical 
principles and practical concerns surrounding children’s participation in 
collection development  

  Author : Jen Aggleton 

      

173 Title : Establishing a Chicana feminist bildungsroman for young adults  

  Author : Amy Cummins & Myra Infante-Sheridan 

      

174 Title : Gender pedagogy in Finnish First books published in the 1980s and 2000s  

  Author : Pirjo Suvilehto  

      

175 Title : Harry Potter: Summoning the dead 

  Author : Rebecca R. Butler 

      

176 Title : Considering Quality and Diversity: An Analysis of Read-Aloud 
Recommendations and Rationales from Children’s Literature Experts  

  Author : Susan King Fullerton, George J. Schafer, Koti Hubbard, Erin L. McClure, 
Leslie Salley & Rachael Ross 

      

    Online Information Review 

    Volume 42 Issue 2 

      

177 Title : Predictors of positive reviews on hotels: hoteliers’ perception  

  Author : Javier Perez-Aranda, María Manuela Guerreiro, Júlio da Costa Mendes  

  Keywords : Social media, TripAdvisor, Electronic word-of-mouth (WOM), Positive 
valence, Review sites, User-generated-content (UGC) 

      

178 Title : Influence of WOM and content type on online engagement in consumption 
communities: The information flow from discussion forums to Facebook  

  Author : Tri D. Le 

  Keywords : Social media, Facebook, Word-of-mouth, Online engagement, 
Consumption community, Discussion forum  

      

179 Title : Peer-to-peer word-of-mouth: word-of-mouth extended to group online 
exchange 

  Author : Anat Alon, Frederic Brunel 

  Keywords : eWOM, Social identity, Online communities, Ethnomethodology, 
Communicative genres  

      

180 Title : From sPassion to sWOM: the role of flow 

  Author : Carolina Herrando, Julio Jimenez-Martinez, M. Jose Martin De Hoyos  

  Keywords : Flow theory, Social commerce, sWOM, SOR framework, sPassion  

https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2017.1378078
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2017.1378078
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Russell%2C+Maureen
https://www.tandfonline.com/rcll20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1429122
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1429122
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1429122
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Aggleton%2C+Jen
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1429128
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1429129
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Suvilehto%2C+Pirjo
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1430012
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Butler%2C+Rebecca+R
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1433473
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1433473
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-08-2016-0234
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-09-2016-0246
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-09-2016-0246
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/le%2C+Tri+D
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-09-2016-0290
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-09-2016-0290
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-09-2016-0243


23 
 

      

181 Title : Why people use online social media brand communities: A consumption 
value theory perspective  

  Author : Puneet Kaur, Amandeep Dhir, Risto Rajala, Yogesh Dwivedi  

  Keywords : Communities, Social networks, Customer value, Consumption value 
theory, Continued use 

      

182 Title : Which research institution performs better than average in a subject 
category or better than selected other institutions? 

  Author : Lutz Bornmann  

  Keywords : Bibliometrics, Fractional counting, Highly cited papers, Normalized citation 
impact 

      

183 Title : Wikipedia’s gaps in coverage: are Wikiprojects a solution? A study of the 
Cambodian Wikiproject 

  Author : Brendan Luyt  

  Keywords : Wikipedia, Asia, Representation, Wikiprojects 

      

184 Title : Analyzing National Electronic Theses and Dissertations programs from 
business model perspective: Cross-case analysis 

  Author : Behrooz Rasuli, Mehdi Alipour-Hafezi, Sam Solaimani 

  Keywords : Electronic Theses and Dissertations, Information management, Business 
model (BM), Business model canvas (BMC), National ETDs programmes 

      

185 Title : Trust, ICT and income: their relationships and implications  

  Author : Eun G. Park, Wankeun Oh 

  Keywords : Trust, Income, Open service index, Information and communication 
technologies, Institutional confidence, Trust in people 

      

186 Title : The opacity of the PubPeer Foundation: what PubPeer’s “About” page 
tells us 

  Author : Jaime A. Teixeira da Silva  

  Keywords : Brandon Stell, Laura and John Arnold Foundation, Online journal club, 
Opacity vs transparency  

      

    Portal: Libraries and the Academy 

    Volume 18, Number 2, April 2018 

      

187 Title : Post-Facts: Information Literacy and Authority after the 2016 Election  

  Author : Stefanie R. Bluemle  

      

188 Title : A Collaborative Approach to Undergraduate Engagemen 

  Author : Mara L. Thacker, Julie R. Laut 

      

189 Title : "Is Corporate a Bad Word?": The Case for Business Information in Liberal 
Arts Libraries  

  Author : Danya Leebaw  

      

190 Title : Librarian Attitudes toward Librarians Teaching Nonlibrary Subjects  

  Author : Robert Perret  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-12-2015-0383
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-12-2015-0383
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-08-2015-0276
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-08-2015-0276
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Bornmann%2C+Lutz
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-06-2017-0199
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-06-2017-0199
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Luyt%2C+Brendan
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-08-2016-0223
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-08-2016-0223
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-06-2016-0158
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-06-2017-0191
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-06-2017-0191
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Teixeira+da+Silva%2C+Jaime+A
http://muse.jhu.edu/journal/159
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/690729
http://muse.jhu.edu/results?searchtype=regular&filtered_content=author&search_term=%22Stefanie%20R.%20Bluemle%22
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/690731
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/690731
http://muse.jhu.edu/results?searchtype=regular&filtered_content=author&search_term=%22Danya%20Leebaw%22
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/690732
http://muse.jhu.edu/results?searchtype=regular&filtered_content=author&search_term=%22Robert%20Perret%22


24 
 

      

191 Title : A"I Never Knew I Could Be a Teacher": A Student-Centered MLIS 
Fellowship for Future Teacher-Librarians  

  Author : Rachel W. Gammons, Alexander J. Carroll, Lindsay Inge Carpenter 

      

192 Title : How LIS Scholars Conceptualize Rigor in Qualitative Data  

  Author : Paula R. Dempsey 

      

193 Title : Arranging "The Library of Babel": Special Collections, Undergraduate 
Research, and Librarian Engagement 

  Author : Jonathan Sauceda  

      

    Public Library Quarterly  

    Volume 37, 2018 Issue-1 

      

194 Title : Mrs. Santa Claus Thwarts the Bank Robber at the Library: True Fiction  

  Author : Steve Fjeldsted 

      

195 Title : Redefining the Library: Co-Designing for Our Future Selves and Cities 

  Author : Virve Miettinen  

      

196 Title : Public Libraries and Higher Education Combining Efforts to Create Quality 
Stem Children’s Programs 

  Author : Tracey A. Overbey, Daniel S. Dotson & Molly Meyers LaBadie 

      

197 Title : We Are Not Police: Public Librarians’ Attitudes about Making and 
Intellectual Property 

  Author : Jenny Bossaller & Kenneth Haggerty 

      

198 Title : Poverty and Public Library Usage in Iowa  

  Author : Jeffrey Meyer  

      

199 Title : Let’s Move! Fitness Programming in Public Libraries  

  Author : Noah Lenstra 

      

200 Title : A Model for Public Libraries’ Support in the Development of Small-Scale 
Business Enterprises in Meru County, Kenya  

  Author : Paul Maku Gichohi, Omwoyo Bosire Onyancha & Frankwell W. Dulle 

      

201 Title : Technology Column: Is there a Drone in Your Library’s Future?  

  Author : Ida Arlene Joiner 

      

    Records Management Journal 

    Volume 28 Issue 1 

      

202 Title : Public Information Directive (PSI) implementation in two Swedish 
municipalities  

  Author : Proscovia Svärd  

  Keywords : e-Government development, Public Sector Information, Records and 

http://muse.jhu.edu/article/690733
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/690733
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/690734
http://muse.jhu.edu/results?searchtype=regular&filtered_content=author&search_term=%22Paula%20R.%20Dempsey%22
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/690735
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/690735
http://muse.jhu.edu/results?searchtype=regular&filtered_content=author&search_term=%22Jonathan%20Sauceda%22
https://www.tandfonline.com/wplq20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2018.1425594
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Fjeldsted%2C+Steve
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1379348
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Miettinen%2C+Virve
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1391032
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1391032
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1422173
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1422173
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1312193
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Meyer%2C+Jeffrey
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1316150
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Lenstra%2C+Noah
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1391033
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1391033
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1379349
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Joiner%2C+Ida+Arlene
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-04-2016-0012
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-04-2016-0012
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Sv%C3%A4rd%2C+Proscovia


25 
 

information continua  

      

203 Title : Voices in the cloud: social media and trust in Canadian and US local 
governments 

  Author : Lois Evans, Patricia Franks, Hsuanwei Michelle Chen  

  Keywords : Canada, United States of America, Government, Electronic records 
management 

      

204 Title : Managing university records in the world of governance  

  Author : Mathews J. Phiri, Alistair George Tough  

  Keywords : Corporate governance, Universities, Public sector reform, Risk 
management, Accountability, Governance record keeping 

      

205 Title : A review of digital curation professional competencies: theory and current 
practices 

  Author : Yuanyuan Feng, Lorraine Richards  

  Keywords : Content analysis, Competency theories, Digital curation, Digital curation 
education, Professional competencies  

      

206 Title : The missing link in information and records management: personal 
knowledge registration 

  Author : Ragna Kemp Haraldsdottir, Johanna Gunnlaugsdottir  

  Keywords : Collaboration, Iceland, Information and records management, Personal 
knowledge registration, Records professionals 

      

207 Title : Recordkeeping in an outsourcing public agency 

  Author : Ann-Sofie Klareld 

  Keywords : Sweden, Records management, Outsourcing, Digital archives, 
Recordkeeping, Records continuum model  

      

208 Title : Post-records survey inspections in Zimbabwe: Reflections on compliance 
and non-compliance with records survey recommendations  

  Author : Samson Mutsagondo  

  Keywords : Records management, Gweru Records Centre, National Archives of 
Zimbabwe, Post-records survey inspections, Records surveys 

      

    Reference Services Review 

    Volume 46 Issue 1 

      

209 Title : Seeing through the network: A focus on interdisciplinary student research 
and information discovery  

  Author : Dany Savard  

  Keywords : Academic libraries, Undergraduates, Graduates, Information research, 
Information literacy, Attitudes  

      

210 Title : Thesis consultation: a review  

  Author : Karlene Patricia Robinson, Karlene Saundria Nelson, Jessica Claire Lewis  

  Keywords : Academic libraries, Reference Services, Scholarly communication, 
Information literacy, Citation and referencing, Thesis consultation 

      

211 Title : Tapping government sources for course assignments  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-11-2016-0041
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-11-2016-0041
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-11-2016-0042
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-09-2016-0022
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-09-2016-0022
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-05-2017-0013
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-05-2017-0013
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-02-2017-0002
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Klareld%2C+Ann-Sofie
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-01-2017-0001
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-01-2017-0001
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Mutsagondo%2C+Samson
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-05-2017-0016
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-05-2017-0016
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Savard%2C+Dany
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-04-2017-0009
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-10-2017-0039


26 
 

  Author : Eleonora Dubicki, Susan Bucks  

  Keywords : Research, Information literacy, Government, Health, Academic libraries, 
Social work 

      

212 Title : Twelve years later: Comparing international business students’ perceived 
use of physical and electronic library services in 2004 and 2016 

  Author : Russell S. Michalak, Monica D.T. Rysavy  

  Keywords : Perceptions, Library services, Academic libraries, International students, 
Assessment, Electronic library services 

      

213 Title : Entrepreneurship resources in US public libraries: website analysis  

  Author : Ashley E. Faulkner  

  Keywords : Entrepreneurship, Small businesses, Public libraries, Business librarians, 
Business, Library websites  

      

214 Title : Performance review: online research guides for theater students 

  Author : Julia Furay  

  Keywords : Best practice, College libraries, Analysis, Research results, Research 
guides, Theater 

      

215 Title : A rubric and methodology for benchmarking referral goals  

  Author : David Ward, JoAnn Jacoby  

  Keywords : User studies, University libraries, Empirical study, Reference services, 
Research results, Workplace training 

      

216 Title : Stress among reference library staff in academic and public libraries  

  Author : Marija Petek  

  Keywords : Academic libraries, Public libraries, Stress, Stressors, Reference library 
staff, Reference work 

      

217 Title : Fake news judgement: The case of undergraduate students at Notre 
Dame University-Louaize, Lebanon 

  Author : Maroun El Rayess, Charla Chebl, Joseph Mhanna, Re-Mi Hage 

  Keywords : Information literacy, Misinformation, Disinformation, Lebanon, Media 
literacy, Fake news 

      

    Science & Technology Libraries 

    Volume 37, 2018 Issue-1 

      

218 Title : Analysis for Science Librarians of the 2017 Nobel Prize in Physics: Making 
the Invisible Visible  

  Author : Kayleigh Ayn Bohémier 

      

219 Title : Analysis for Science Librarians of the 2017 Nobel Prize in Physiology or 
Medicine: The Life and Work of Jeffrey C. Hall, Michael Rosbash, and 
Michael W. Young 

  Author : Neyda V. Gilman 

      

220 Title : Analysis for Science Librarians of the 2017 Nobel Prize in Chemistry: 
Cryo-electron Microscopy 

  Author : Donna T. Wrublewski 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-05-2017-0014
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-05-2017-0014
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-07-2017-0025
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Faulkner%2C+Ashley+E
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-09-2017-0037
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Furay%2C+Julia
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-04-2017-0011
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-01-2017-0002
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Petek%2C+Marija
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-07-2017-0027
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-07-2017-0027
https://www.tandfonline.com/wstl20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1412847
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1412847
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Boh%C3%A9mier%2C+Kayleigh+Ayn
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1412848
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1412848
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1412848
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Gilman%2C+Neyda+V
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1421494
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1421494
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Wrublewski%2C+Donna+T


27 
 

      

221 Title : Profiles in Science for Science Librarians: Ruth Hubbard, Scientist and 
Social Activist  

  Author : Dorothy Barr 

      

222 Title : Economic Entomology in the 21st Century, as Seen from a Bibliometric 
Analysis of Its Leading Journal, 2000–2015. Part II: Lepidoptera, 
Coleoptera, and Hemiptera  

  Author : Tony Stankus 

      

223 Title : Economic Entomology in the 21st Century, as Seen from a Bibliometric 
Analysis of Its Leading Journal, 2000–2015. Part III: Diptera, Blattodea, 
Acari, Hymenoptera, Thysanoptera, and Psocoptera, with Implications 
Drawn from all Three Parts for Science Librarians Seeking to Serve their 
Students 

  Author : Tony Stankus 

      

224 Title : Transcription Activator Like Effector Nucleases (TALENs): A New, 
Important, and Versatile Gene Editing Technique with a Growing Literature  

  Author : Philip Barnett 

      

    Scientometrics  

    Volume 115, Issue 1, April 2018 

      

225 Title : Web of Science use in published research and review papers 1997–2017: 
a selective, dynamic, cross-domain, content-based analysis  

  Author : Kai Li, Jason Rollins, Erjia Yan 

      

226 Title : The contribution of the lexical component in hybrid clustering, the case of 
four decades of “Scientometrics”  

  Author : Bart Thijs, Wolfgang Glänzel 

      

227 Title : An indicator of technical emergence  

  Author : Stephen F. Carley, Nils C. Newman, Alan L. Porter, Jon G. Garner 

      

228 Title : How multiple networks help in creating knowledge: evidence from 
alternative energy patents  

  Author : Yan Yan, Jiancheng Guan 

      

229 Title : Academics’ “ambidextrous behavior” and doctoral science mentoring 
practices  

  Author : Maria Del Rosario Benavides, Marcus Antonius Ynalvez 

      

230 Title : Are leaders really leading? Journals that are first in Web of Science 
subject categories in the context of their groups  

  Author : Juan Miguel Campanario 

      

231 Title : The impact of electronic theses and dissertations: a study of the 
institutional repository of a university in South Africa  

  Author : Siviwe Bangani 

https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1395722
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1395722
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Barr%2C+Dorothy
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1389570
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1389570
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1389570
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Stankus%2C+Tony
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1389602
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1389602
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1389602
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1389602
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1389602
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Stankus%2C+Tony
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1394248
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1394248
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Barnett%2C+Philip
https://link.springer.com/journal/11192
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-017-2622-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-017-2622-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2659-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2659-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2654-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2638-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2638-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2670-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2670-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2660-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2660-7
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Juan+Miguel+Campanario%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2657-2
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2657-2
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Siviwe+Bangani%22


28 
 

      

232 Title : Do funded papers attract more usage?  

  Author : Star X. Zhao, Wen Lou, Alice M. Tan, Shuang Yu 

      

233 Title : Political science publications about Turkey  

  Author : Sebnem Cansun, Engin Arik 

      

234 Title : Bias against research on gender bias  

  Author : Aleksandra Cislak, Magdalena Formanowicz, Tamar Saguy 

      

235 Title : Bidirectional relationship between network position and knowledge 
creation in Scientometrics  

  Author : Jiancheng Guan, Lanxin Pang 

      

236 Title : Authorship identification of documents with high content similarity  

  Author : Andi Rexha, Mark Kröll, Hermann Ziak, Roman Kern 

      

237 Title : Do citations and readership identify seminal publications?  

  Author : Drahomira Herrmannova, Robert M. Patton, Petr Knoth, Christopher G. 
Stahl 

      

238 Title : Do Norwegian academics who publish more earn higher salaries?  

  Author : Frode Eika Sandnes 

      

239 Title : Cross-metric compatability and inconsistencies of altmetrics  

  Author : Christine Meschede, Tobias Siebenlist 

      

240 Title : Analyzing the follower–followee ratio to determine user characteristics and 
institutional participation differences among research universities on 
ResearchGate  

  Author : Weiwei Yan, Yin Zhang, Wendy Bromfield 

      

241 Title : The production of science in Africa: an analysis of publications in the 
science disciplines, 2000–2015  

  Author : Radhamany Sooryamoorthy  

      

242 Title : Growth of the hepatitis literature over the period 1976–2015: What can the 
relative priority index teach us?  

  Author : S. L. Sangam, Uma B. Arali, C. G. Patil, Ronald Rousseau 

      

243 Title : The funding factor: a cross-disciplinary examination of the association 
between research funding and citation impact  

  Author : Erjia Yan, Chaojiang Wu, Min Song 

      

244 Title : Plots for visualizing paper impact and journal impact of single researchers 
in a single graph  

  Author : Lutz Bornmann, Robin Haunschild 

      

245 Title : Predicting the research output/growth of selected countries: application of 

https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2662-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2672-3
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2667-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2673-2
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2673-2
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2661-6
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2669-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2639-4
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Frode+Eika+Sandnes%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2674-1
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2637-6
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2637-6
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2637-6
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2675-0
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2675-0
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Radhamany+Sooryamoorthy%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2668-z
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2668-z
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-017-2583-8
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-017-2583-8
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2658-1
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2658-1
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-017-2586-5


29 
 

Even GM (1, 1) and NDGM models  

  Author : Saad Ahmed Javed, Sifeng Liu 

      

246 Title : High research productivity in vertically undifferentiated higher education 
systems: Who are the top performers?  

  Author : Marek Kwiek  

      

247 Title : Functional structure identification of scientific documents in computer 
science  

  Author : Wei Lu, Yong Huang, Yi Bu, Qikai Cheng 

      

248 Title : The presence of the encyclicals in Web of Science: a bibliometric 
approach  

  Author : Rafael Repiso, Josu Ahedo, Julio Montero 

      

249 Title : U.S. federal laboratories and their research partners: a quantitative case 
study  

  Author : Chuchu Chen, Albert N. Link, Zachary T. Oliver 

      

250 Title : Usage pattern comparison of the same scholarly articles between Web of 
Science (WoS) and Springer  

  Author : Bikun Chen 

      

251 Title : Evaluating the nursing academicians in Turkey in the scope of Web of 
Science: scientometrics of original articles  

  Author : Hale Turhan Damar, Ozlem Bilik, Guzin Ozdagoglu, Askin Ozdagoglu 

      

252 Title : Sustainability of open access citation advantage: the case of Elsevier’s 
author-pays hybrid open access journals  

  Author : Hajar Sotudeh, Zohreh Estakhr 

      

253 Title : Totalized input–output assessment of research productivity of nations 
using multi-dimensional input and output  

  Author : Gangan Prathap 

      

254 Title : University rankings: What do they really show?  

  Author : Jill Johnes  

      

255 Title : Home institution bias in the New England Journal of Medicine? A 
noninferiority study on citation rates  

  Author : Alberto Falk Delgado, Anna Falk Delgado 

      

    The Bottom Line 

    Volume 31 Issue 1 

      

256 Title : Improving journeys by opening data: the case of Transport for London 
(TfL) 

  Author : Merlin Stone, Eleni Aravopoulou 

  Keywords : Public transport, Customer information, Open data, Customer benefits, 
App development, Cloud hosting  

https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2644-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2644-7
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Marek+Kwiek%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2640-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2640-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-017-2636-z
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-017-2636-z
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2665-2
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2665-2
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-017-2616-3
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-017-2616-3
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Bikun+Chen%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2641-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2641-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2663-4
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2663-4
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-017-2605-6
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-017-2605-6
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Gangan+Prathap%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2666-1
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Jill+Johnes%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-017-2584-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-017-2584-7
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-12-2017-0035
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-12-2017-0035


30 
 

      

257 Title : A framework for business model with strategic innovation in ICT firms: The 
importance of information  

  Author : Nezameddin Faghih, Banafsheh Dastourian, Seyyed Mojtaba Sajadi, 
Andres Henten, Pantea Foroudi  

  Keywords : Business model, Emerging markets, Business model innovation, Strategic 
innovation, Communication technology, Industry of information  

      

258 Title : The role of physical metaphors for decision-making in integrated corporate 
communication 

  Author : Alfonso Siano, Agostino Vollero, Maddalena Della Volpe, Maria Giovanna 
Confetto, Pantea Foroudi, Maria Palazzo  

  Keywords : Information, Critical analysis, Communication mix, Integrated corporate 
communication, Message coordination, Physical metaphors 

      

259 Title : Antecedents and consequences of corporate communication management 
(CCM): An agenda for future research 

  Author : Bahtiar Mohamad, Bang Nguyen, TC Melewar, Rossella Gambetti  

  Keywords : Leadership, Information and communication technology, Corporate 
communication, Corporate culture, Organizational performance, 
Innovation diffusion  

      

260 Title : Avoidance of sponsored posts on consumer-generated content: a study of 
personal blogs 

  Author : Dilip S. Mutum, Ezlika M. Ghazali, Amrul Asraf Mohd-Any, Bang Nguyen  

  Keywords : Social media marketing, Interactivity, Blogs, Innovativeness, Credibility, 
Consumer-generated advertising  

      

    The Electronic Library 

    Volume 36 Issue 2 

      

261 Title : E-readiness assessment of academic libraries: a case study in Iran  

  Author : Hossein Motahari-Nezhad , Maryam Shekofteh , Maryam Kazerani  

  Keywords : Iran, Academic libraries, Information and communication technology, E-
readiness  

      

262 Title : Are electronic theses and dissertations (still) grey literature in the digital 
age? A FAIR debate 

  Author : Joachim Schopfel , Behrooz Rasuli  

  Keywords : Open access, Academic publishing, Grey literature, Electronic theses and 
dissertations, FAIR principles  

      

263 Title : Considering social information in constructing research topic maps  

  Author : Hei Chia Wang , Yu Hung Chiang , Yen Tzu Huang  

  Keywords : Text mining, Social information, Open directory projects, Topic maps 

      

264 Title : Instructor and peer influence on college student use and perceptions of 
Wikipedia 

  Author : John C. Garrison  

  Keywords : Students, Websites, Social influence 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-01-2018-0002
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-01-2018-0002
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-09-2017-0030
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-09-2017-0030
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-09-2017-0028
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-09-2017-0028
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-09-2017-0027
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/BL-09-2017-0027
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-11-2016-0254
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-02-2017-0039
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-02-2017-0039
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-10-2016-0230
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-02-2017-0034
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-02-2017-0034
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Garrison%2C+John+C


31 
 
265 Title : An infodemiology study on breast cancer in Iran: Health information supply 

versus health information demand in PubMed and Google Trends 

  Author : Shohreh SeyyedHosseini , Asefeh Asemi , Ahmad Shabani , Mozafar 
CheshmehSohrabi  

  Keywords : Information-seeking behaviours, Health information need, Infodemiology, 
Scholars’ publication behaviour 

      

266 Title : Measurement and analysis of collaboration ability: The collaborative rate, 
collaborative breadth and collaborative depth 

  Author : Rongying Zhao , Xuqiu Wei  

  Keywords : Collaboration ability, Collaborative breadth, Collaborative depth, 
Collaborative rates  

      

267 Title : Use of hashtags to retrieve information on the web 

  Author : Hanadi Buarki , Bashaer Alkhateeb  

  Keywords : Information retrieval, Kuwait, Social media, Social networks, Instagram, 
Hashtags 

      

268 Title : Networking women translators in Spain (1868-1936) and their presence in 
the Mnemosyne digital library 

  Author : Dolores Romero López , José Luis Bueren Gómez-Acebo 

  Keywords : Digital humanities, Mnemosyne, Spanish women translators, Womens 
issues 

      

269 Title : An author co-citation analysis of 37 years of iMetrics  

  Author : Ali Akbar Khasseh , Faramarz Soheili , Afshin Mousavi Chelak  

  Keywords : Intellectual structure, Bibliometric analysis, Citation analysis, Author co-
citation analysis, iMetrics  

      

270 Title : Self-reliance of the Koha acquisition module for managing procurement of 
printed books: An academic library perspective  

  Author : Amrutraj Ravi Benahal  

  Keywords : India, Academic libraries, Acquisitions, Books, Koha, Library automation, 
Open-source ILS 

      

271 Title : Analysis and optimization of PDF-to-EPUB in the digital publishing 
process 

  Author : Qian Pu , Xiaomin Zhu , Donghua Chen , Runtong Zhang  

  Keywords : PDF, E-book format, EPUB, ExtendSim simulation, Workflow optimization 

      

272 Title : Research on the application of SNS in university libraries: A case study of 
microblogs in Chinese “211 project” universities 

  Author : Liqiong Liu , Liyi Zhang , Pinghao Ye  

  Keywords : China, University libraries, Microblogs, Social networking sites 

      

    The Information Society 

    Volume 34, 2018 Issue-2 

      

273 Title : From swiping to casual sex and/or committed relationships: Exploring the 
experiences of Tinder users 

  Author : Elisabeth Timmermans & Cédric Courtois 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-03-2017-0062
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-03-2017-0062
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-10-2016-0229
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-10-2016-0229
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-01-2017-0011
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-02-2017-0026
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-02-2017-0026
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-09-2016-0191
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-12-2016-0263
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-12-2016-0263
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Benahal%2C+Amrutraj+Ravi
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-11-2016-0247
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-11-2016-0247
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-05-2016-0120
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/EL-05-2016-0120
https://www.tandfonline.com/utis20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1414093
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1414093


32 
 

      

274 Title : Two modes of participation: A conceptual analysis of 102 cases of Internet 
and social media participation from 2005–2012 

  Author : Christopher Kelty & Seth Erickson 

      

275 Title : The effectiveness of surveillance technology: What intelligence officials 
are saying 

  Author : Michelle Cayford & Wolter Pieters 

      

276 Title : Biometric technology for voter identification: The experience in Ghana  

  Author : John Effah & Emmanuel Debrah 

      

277 Title : Bitcoin research across disciplines  

  Author : Mark Holub & Jackie Johnson 

      

    The Reference Librarian 

    Volume 59, 2018 Issue-2 

      

278 Title : Informing students about assignment evaluation: The rubric  

  Author : Loriene Roy 

      

279 Title : Making speedy connections: how to encourage students to connect 
quickly for group work  

  Author : Loriene Roy 

      

280 Title : Part 5: Learning is a Social Act  

  Author : Steve Black & James D. Allen 

      

281 Title : Part 6: Diversity and Inclusion  

  Author : Steve Black, Debbie Krahmer & James D. Allen 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1414092
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1414092
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1414721
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1414721
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1414720
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1414094
https://www.tandfonline.com/wref20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2017.1412100
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Roy%2C+Loriene
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1448239
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1448239
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Roy%2C+Loriene
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2017.1400932
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1451425


33 
 

KEYWORDS ART. NUMBERS 

Ability-motivation-
opportunity 
framework 

131 

Absorptive 
capabilities 

114 

Absorptive capacity 122,123,131 

Academic 68 

Academic libraries 34,42,49,57,65,209, 
216,261,270 

Academic library 40,66 

Academic publishing 262 

Academic ranking 47 

Academics 97 

Acceptance 46 

Access 41,90,155 

Accessibility 35 

Accountability 204 

Acquisitions 270 

Adaptability 127 

Addiction 69 

Adolescents 88 

Adoption 102 

Advice literature 13 

Advocacy 59 

Aesthetics 19,86 

Affect 86 

Agglomeration 125 

AHP 120 

Ambidexterity 128 

Analysis 214 

Analytics 57 

Android 157 

App development 256 

Archives 31,40,42 

archives and 
museums) 

156 

Asia 183 

Assessment 155,212 

Attitudes  209 

Audits 155 

Author co-citation 
analysis 

269 

Automatic crawler 31 

Awareness and 
motivation 

124 

Barriers 98 

Behavioural 
intention 

46 

Benefits 98 

Best practice 214 

Bibliometric analysis 269 

Bibliometrics 158,282 

Blacklight 36 

Blogs 260 

Boards of directors 50 

Books 270 

Borrower 
characteristics 

14 

Borrower motivation 14 

Borrower 
preferences 

14 

Branding 96 

Brandon Stell 186 

BS7799 52 

Business 213 

Business 
intelligence 

57 

Business librarians 213 

Business model 257 

Business model 
canvas(BMC) 

184 

Business model 
innovation 

257 

Business model(BM) 184 

Canada 203 

Capacity building 117 

Case studies 95 

Case study 136 

Charles Sanders 
Peirce 

91 

Children 15,157 

Children (2.5-4 yr 
old)  

92 

Children (age 
groups) 

88 

China 48,49,69,272 

Chinese migrant 90 



34 
 

worker 

Chinese software 
organisations 

124 

Citation analysis 269 

Citation and 
referencing 

210 

Civil society 16 

Cloud hosting  256 

COBIT 51 

Collaboration 38,206 

Collaboration ability 266 

Collaborative 
breadth 

266 

Collaborative depth 266 

Collaborative 
information retrieval 

94 

Collaborative rates  266 

Collaborative 
tagging 

91 

Collection 
management 

16 

Collective 
capabilities 

134 

College libraries 214 

Commercial 
awareness 

65 

Commercial 
software 

49 

Communication 35 

Communication mix 258 

Communication 
technology 

257 

Communication 
theory 

71 

Communicative 
genres  

179 

Communities 181 

Community of 
practice 

40 

Competency 
theories 

205 

Competitive 
advantage 

114 

Computer security 54 

Computers 86 

Construct validation 128 

Consumer 
coproduction theory 

80 

Consumer-
generated 
advertising  

260 

Consumption 
community 

178 

Consumption value 
theory 

181 

Content analysis 100,205 

Context 89 

Continuance 78 

Continued use 181 

Continuous 
participation 

73 

Copyright 95 

Corporate 
communication 

259 

Corporate 
communications 

76 

Corporate culture 259 

Corporate 
governance 

204 

Cosmetic product 48 

Creative non-fiction 17 

Creative works 41 

Credibility 260 

Critical analysis 258 

Critical factors 120 

Crowd contribution 156 

Crowd participation 156 

Crowdsourcing 156 

CSR 76 

Customer benefits 256 

Customer 
information 

256 

Customer 
knowledge 
management 

133 

Customer value 181 

Cyber security 55 

Cyber security 
governance 

50 

Cybersecurity 50 

Data 62 



35 
 

Data analytics 67 

Data curation 30 

Data governance 100 

Data governance 
activities 

100 

Data migration 44 

Data preservation 30 

Data security 55 

Data sharing 30 

Data visualization 38 

Deep web 31 

Depression 71 

Design process 135 

Designer-user 
interaction  

135 

Desire 86 

Dietary and fitness 
apps  

73 

Digital collections 34,35,40,42 

Digital 
communications 

95 

Digital curation 205 

Digital curation 
education 

205 

Digital divide 90 

Digital environment 66 

Digital government 88 

Digital humanities 37,268 

Digital India 53 

Digital initiatives 37 

Digital initiatives 
librarian 

34 

Digital libraries 34,43,95 

Digital repositories 156 

Digital scholarship 37 

Digitization 42,43 

Digitization 
workflows 

35 

Discovery 45 

Discussion forum  178 

Disinformation 217 

Distance learning 62 

Divestment  118 

Documentary 18 

Documentation 95 

Dynamic capabilities 102 

E-acceptance 90 

E-book format 271 

E-commerce 77 

Education 92 

e-Governance 53 

e-Government 
development 

202 

Egypt 131 

e-HRM 
implementation 

98 

E-inclusion 90 

Elaboration 
likelihood model 

73,75 

Electronic 
commerce 

72 

Electronic 
government 

88 

Electronic library 
services 

212 

Electronic records 
management 

203 

Electronic resources 155 

Electronic Theses 
and Dissertations 

184 

Electronic theses 
and dissertations 

262 

Electronic word-of-
mouth (WOM) 

177 

Embodied 
knowledge 

134 

Emerging ICT 102 

Emerging markets 257 

Emerging trends 34 

Empirical study 215 

Employability 65 

Employee 
productivity 

119 

Enterprise social 
network systems 

119 

Entrepreneurial 
orientation 

114 

Entrepreneurship 213 

Epistemology 16 

EPUB 271 



36 
 

E-readiness  261 

E-service 72 

Espoused culture 70 

Ethnography 61 

Ethnomethodology 179 

Evaluation 64 

Evaluation 
frameworks  

60 

Evaluation of 
universities 

47 

eWOM 179 

Exhibition 18 

Experience 118 

Export performance 114 

ExtendSim 
simulation 

271 

External knowledge 
search 

115 

Facebook 178 

Factors 98 

Faculty 38,68 

FAIR principles  30 

FAIR principles  262 

Fake news 217 

Fan culture 87 

Female 48 

FinTech 55 

Flow theory 180 

Focus groups  61 

Folksonomy 91 

Force 90 

Fractional counting 182 

Frameworks 66 

Fraud 56 

Games 94 

Gender 77 

Generation and 
dissemination of 
information 

93 

GLAM (galleries 156 

Governance record 
keeping 

204 

Government 203,211 

Government sector  98 

GPS tracking 157 

Graduates 209 

Green innovation 
performance 

122 

Grey literature 262 

Gweru Records 
Centre 

208 

Hashtags 267 

Health 211 

Health care 126 

Health 
consciousness 

73 

Health data standard 39 

Health data 
taxonomies 

39 

Health informatics 39 

Health information 
need 

265 

Heavy internet user 72 

Hedonic motivations 119 

Heuristic miner 101 

Higher education 
providers 

64 

Higher learning 
institutions  

97 

Highly cited papers 182 

Human resources 34 

ICD-10 39 

Iceland 206 

ICT Applications 53 

iField 96 

ILM 134 

iMetrics  269 

Impact 63,64 

Impact assessment 67 

Income 185 

India 47,156,270 

Individual behaviour 93 

Individualism 70 

Industry of 
information  

257 

Influential users 32 

Infodemiology 265 



37 
 

Infographics 38 

Information 258 

Information and 
communication 
technologies 

185 

Information and 
communication 
technology 

259,261 

Information and 
records 
management 

206 

Information 
behaviour 

15,48 

Information channel 48 

Information diffusion 76 

Information 
dissemination 
behaviour 

75 

Information 
encountering 

89 

Information literacy 15,65,88,209,217 

Information 
management 

184 

Information needs 15 

Information research 93,209 

Information retrieval 29,86,89,267 

Information science 89,96 

Information security 50,52,53,54,55 

Information security 
governance 

50,51 

Information security 
policy 

54 

Information security 
policy compliance 

54 

Information seeking 48,86 

Information services 93 

Information studies 93 

Information systems 46,87,94 

Information-seeking 
behaviour 

88 

Information-seeking 
behaviours 

265 

Inherent sociability 73 

Innovation 37,113,115,125 

Innovation 
capabilities 

133 

Innovation diffusion  259 

Innovativeness 260 

Instagram 267 

Institutional 
confidence 

185 

Institutional 
repositories 

41 

Instruction 68 

Intangible resources 114 

Integrated corporate 
communication 

258 

Integrated library 
system 

44 

Intellectual structure 269 

Interactive 18 

Interactivity 260 

Interdisciplinary 17 

Internal control 56 

International 
collaboration 

158 

International 
statistical 
classification of 
diseases and related 
health problems 

39 

International 
students 

212 

Internet 70 

Internet addiction 70,71 

Internet retail 
process 

79 

Internet use  72 

interoperability 
standards 

58 

Iran 261 

iSchools 96 

ISO 16439 63 

ISO 27000 51 

ISO 27032 50 

ISO/IEC 27001 52 

IT adoption 126 

IT governance 99 

IT policy 53 

IT risk assessment 99 

IT security 99 



38 
 

Journal 158 

Kendall Walton 19 

Keywords analysis 158 

Knowledge 16,127 

Knowledge about 
customer 

133 

Knowledge 
acquisition  

121 

Knowledge breadth 129 

Knowledge depth 129 

Knowledge flow 121 

Knowledge for 
customer 

133 

Knowledge from 
customer 

133 

Knowledge 
integration 

130 

Knowledge 
management 

97,116,123,135 

Knowledge 
management 
systems 

87 

Knowledge seeking 126 

Knowledge sharing 97,119,124,129,132 

Knowledge strategy 136 

Knowledge transfer 113,131 

Knowledge 
translation 

117 

Koha 44,270 

Kuwait 267 

Large-scale 
digitization 

43 

Laura and John 
Arnold Foundation 

186 

Leadership 259 

Learning 127 

learning analytics 58 

Learning spaces 60 

Lebanon 217 

Legislation 95 

Libraries 59,68,95,156 

Library 63 

Library and 
information science 

96 

Library assessment 60,67 

Library automation 270 

Library cataloging 44 

Library development 37 

library impact 58 

Library management 37 

Library services 212 

Library system  49 

Library usage 57 

library value 58 

Library websites  213 

Link 31 

Literacy 92 

Local government 136 

Machine learning 45 

Management 43,52 

Material 
management 

101 

Measurement 59,63 

Media literacy 217 

Medical data 
vocabularies  

39 

Mental health 69 

Mentoring 132 

Mentoring 
relationship 
challenges 

132 

Message 
coordination 

258 

Metadata 87 

Methods 63 

mHealth 73 

Microblogs 272 

Millennium  44 

Mining 29 

Misconduct 56 

Misinformation 217 

Mixed-methods 14 

MMORPGs 94 

Mnemosyne 268 

Mobile apps 73 

Mobile banking 55 

Mobile 
communications 

71 



39 
 

Mobile device 157 

Mobile payment 78 

Model 89 

Modelling 71 

Models 93 

Music 41 

Narrative 17 

National Archives of 
Zimbabwe 

208 

National ETDs 
programmes 

184 

Network analysis 125 

New service market 
performance 

133 

Newspapers 42 

NIRF 47 

NIST security 
standards  

51 

Non-fiction 14,16,18 

Non-fiction reading 13 

Normalized citation 
impact 

182 

Obsorptive 127 

OLM 134 

Omeka 36 

Online communities 179 

Online engagement 178 

Online journal club 186 

Online marketing 75 

Online resources 62 

Online retailing 80 

Online service 
quality  

77 

Online shopper 
confusion 

79 

Online store design 79 

Ontology 135 

Opacity vs 
transparency  

186 

Open access 262 

Open algorithm 45 

Open coding  100 

Open data 256 

Open directory 263 

projects 

Open Science 30 

Open service index 185 

Open source 
software 

49 

Open University 62 

Open-source ILS 270 

Oral history 36 

Oral history 
metadata 
synchronizer 
(OHMS) 

36 

Organisational 
learning 

118 

Organization 127 

Organizational 
commitment 

132 

Organizational 
justice theory 

54 

Organizational 
learning 

116,128 

Organizational 
performance 

259 

Organizational 
processes 

113 

Organizations 59 

OSN 32 

Outsourcing, Digital 
archives 

207 

Paradox of fiction 19 

Parent 157 

Parental control  157 

Partial least squares 122 

Partnership 38 

PDF 271 

Perceived ease of 
use 

46 

Perceived 
usefulness 

46 

Perceptions 212 

Performance 59 

Performance 129 

Personal health 69 

Personal knowledge 
registration 

206 

Personal needs 93 



40 
 

Personalization 45 

Peter Lamarque 19 

Pharmaceutical 127 

Philosophy of fiction 19 

Philosophy of 
literature  

19 

Physical health 69 

Physical metaphors 258 

Policy 56 

Pornography  86 

Positive valence 177 

Post-records survey 
inspections 

208 

Pragmatism 91 

Preservation 18,41 

Print media 95 

Problematic 
technology use 

71 

Procedures 56 

Process mining 101 

Production planning 101 

Professional 
competencies  

205 

Professional 
education 

60 

Project management 37 

Project performance 123 

Psychological needs  70 

Psychology 71 

Public accounting 132 

Public health 117 

Public history 40 

Public libraries 13,16,92,213,216 

Public management  136 

Public sector 136 

Public Sector 
Information 

202 

Public sector reform 204 

Public transport 256 

Purchase intention 72 

Qualitative methods 61 

Reading 15 

Reading cultures 13 

Reading modalities  13 

Recommendations 45 

Recordkeeping 207 

Records and 
information continua  

202 

Records continuum 
model  

207 

Records 
management 

207 

Records 
management 

208 

Records 
professionals 

206 

Records surveys 208 

Recruitment 134 

Reference library 
staff 

216 

Reference Services 210,215 

Reference work 216 

Relationship 
learning 

122 

Representation 183 

Repurchase 
intention 

77 

Research 211 

Research data 
management 

30 

Research guides 214 

Research libraries  45,49 

Research outcomes 66 

Research results 214,215 

Resource 90 

Resource matching 
theory 

80 

Response 96 

Retweeting  75 

Review 46 

Review sites 177 

Risk management 204 

Risks 98 

Rumination 71 

SAP 101 

Sap-Lap 53 

Scholarly 
communication 

210 



41 
 

Scholarly 
productivity 

47 

Scholars’ publication 
behaviour 

265 

School libraries 13 

Scientometrics 158 

Scorecards 59,67 

Search breadth and 
depth 

115 

Search engine 
optimization 

33 

Search engine 
relevance 

33 

Security 
management 
frameworks 

52 

Self-service parcel 
delivery 

80 

Semantic Web  91 

Serendipity 89 

Service quality 60 

Shopping cart 
abandonment  

79 

Short-form 
questionnaire 

128 

Silos  68 

Simple exponential 
smoothing 

32 

Single page 
applications 

33 

Skills 65 

Small businesses 213 

Small service SMEs  102 

Smartphone 
addiction 

71 

Smartphone use 71 

SMEs 114 

Social anxiety 71 

Social commerce 180 

Social exchange 
theory 

132 

Social health 69 

Social identity 179 

Social influence 264 

Social information 263 

Social interaction 130 

process 

Social justice 40 

Social media 69,76,177,267 

Social media 
marketing 

260 

Social network 
services 

69 

Social network sites 46,76 

Social networking 
sites 

75 

Social networking 
sites 

272 

Social networks 181,267 

Social playfulness 
design 

73 

Social processes  123 

Social sciences 71 

Social work 211 

Software 
development 

29 

Software 
development 
process  

124 

Software 
repositories 

29 

Software services 
firms  

134 

Software 
vulnerability 

99 

SOR framework 180 

Space 17 

Spanish women 
translators 

268 

sPassion  180 

Special libraries 95 

Spending 52 

SPOKEdb 36 

Stack overflow 29 

Stadiums  17 

Staffing  35 

Standard deviation 32 

Standards 63 

Strategic innovation 257 

Strategic learning 
assessment 
map(SLAM)  

128 



42 
 

Stress 216 

Stressors 216 

Structured data 33 

Student attainment 57 

Student engagement 61 

Student experience 64 

student learning 58 

Student retention 38 

student success 58,62 

Student works 41 

Students 68,264 

Sweden 207 

Swift guanxi 77 

sWOM 180 

Symbolic physicality 73 

System access 94 

Systems 
ethnography 

94 

Systems integration 44 

Tacit knowledge 124 

Tags 87 

Teaching Excellence 
Framework(TEF) 

64 

Teaching outcomes 66 

Teaching quality 64 

Team performance 130 

Team psychological 
safety 

130 

Technical services 155 

Technological 
regimes  

115 

Technology 
acceptance model 

46 

Technology 
readiness 

73,80 

Technology 
readiness and 
acceptance model 

73 

Technology-
intensive 
organizations 

120 

Telecommunications 
industry 

56 

Text mining 29,263 

Theater 214 

Thesis consultation 210 

Time interval 32 

Topic maps 263 

Transactive memory 
system 

130 

Transmedia 18 

Travel agents  131 

TripAdvisor 177 

Troubleshooting  155 

Trust 78,185 

Trust in people 185 

Trust transfer 78 

Twitter 75 

UAE 120 

UK Professional 
Standards 
Framework(UKPSF) 

64 

Uncertainty 93 

Undergraduate 
students 

57 

Undergraduates 62,209 

United States of 
America 

203 

Universities 204 

University learning 66 

University libraries 215,272 

University of 
Kentucky Libraries 

36 

University ranking  47 

Usability 33 

User acceptance 46 

User experience 61 

User interfaces 94 

User perceptions 46 

User studies 93,215 

User weight  32 

User-generated 
metadata 

87 

User-generated-
content(UGC) 

177 

Utilitarian 
motivations  

119 

Value 59 

Value co-creation 67 



43 
 

Value frameworks 67 

Violations of 
information security 

54 

Visual literacy 92 

Visual media 92 

Visualizations 57 

Volunteers 35,42 

Web 2.0  126 

Web applications 33 

Web archiving 31 

Web information 31 

Websites 264 

WeChat addiction 69 

Wikipedia 183 

Wikiprojects 183 

William James 91 

Womens issues 268 

Word-of-mouth 178 

Workflow 43 

Workflow 
optimization 

271 

Workforce 117 

Workplace 113 

Workplace literacy  65 

Workplace training 215 

World psychiatry  158 

Writing 17 

Young people 15 

 


